
 

2024 Club Track Day Schedule 
Preliminary  - Schedule is Subject to Change 

April: 

❑ Friday, April 12 | Lightning 

❑ Saturday, April 13 | Lightning 

❑ Wednesday, April 17 |Thunderbolt VIP DAY 

❑ Thursday, April 18 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Friday, April 19| Thunderbolt  

❑ Thursday, April 25 |Thunderbolt Advanced 

Open Track Event 

❑ Friday, April 26 | Thunderbolt  

*CCS Practice 

May: 

❑ Saturday, May 4 | Thunderbolt  

❑ Sunday, May 5 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Sunday, May 12| Lightning 

❑ Monday, May 13 | Lightning 

❑ Saturday, May 18 | Karting Track 4hr 

Endurance Race (bikes) 

❑ Sunday, May 19 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Monday, May 20| Thunderbolt  

❑ Thursday, May 23 | Thunderbolt VIP DAY 

June: 

❑ Saturday, June 8 | Lightning  

❑ Sunday, June 9 | Lightning 

❑ Wednesday, June 12| Thunderbolt VIP DAY 

❑ Thursday, June 13 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Thursday, June 20 | Thunderbolt Small Bike 

Open Track Day 

❑ Thursday, June 27 | Thunderbolt  

❑ Friday, June 28 | Thunderbolt 

*CCS Practice 

 

 

 

July: 

❑ Saturday, July 6| Lightning  

❑ Sunday, July 7| Thunderbolt  

❑ Monday, July 8 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Wednesday, July 17| Thunderbolt VIP DAY 

❑ Saturday, July 20 | Lightning 

❑ Sunday, July 21 | Thunderbolt    

August: 

❑ Saturday, August 3 | Thunderbolt  

❑ Sunday, August 4 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Monday, August 5| Thunderbolt  

❑ Monday August 12| Lightning VIP DAY 

❑ Sunday, August 18 | Lightning  

❑ Monday, August 19 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Saturday, August 24 |Lightning 

❑ Sunday, August 25 | Lightning  

❑ Thursday, August 29 | Thunderbolt 

Advanced Open Track Event 

❑ Friday, August 30 |Thunderbolt 

*CCS Practice 

September: 

❑ Saturday, September 7 | Karting Track 

❑ Sunday, September 8 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Monday, September 9 |Thunderbolt 

❑ Thursday, September 12 |Lightning VIP 

❑ Monday, September 16 | PITTRACE  

❑ Tuesday, September 17 | PITTRACE 

❑ Monday, September 23 |Thunderbolt  

October: 

❑ Wednesday, October 2 | Thunderbolt 

Advanced Open Track Day 

❑ Monday, October 7 | Thunderbolt VIP DAY 

❑ Saturday, October 12 | Thunderbolt 

❑ Sunday, October 13 | Thunderbolt 

 


